
CALGARY ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL CLUB 

AMATEUR – Friday, June 23rd  

JUDGES – John Wright / Tim Bashforth  

 
 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
2nd 

Series 

 

3rd Series 
2nd 

Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 SAM Chris Stangl 1 1     
    2 2 SK8R (Skater) Hannah Hayes 2 

3 DARBI Marlene O’Connell 3 3     
    4 4 FREYJA Tom Bratrud 4 

5 COLT Stan Pappas 5 5     
    6 6 RASCAL Boyd McIntyre 6 

7 HAZEL Terri/Joe Coady 7 7     
    8 8 CLIPPER Tom Bratrud 8 

9 SHILOH Greg Royer 9 9     
    10 10 CAD Alex Stewart 10 

11 KEEPER Bill Brockett/Greg Royer 11 11     
    12 12 CRESSA Myra Bratrud 12 

13 ELLE Eric Hammer 13 13     
    14 14 BANDIT David Robinson 14 

15 JOCKO Gary Hanvey 15 15     
    16 16 ROCKY Rod Jaeger 16 

17 REV Mike Sterling 17 17     
    18 18 BOW Kevin Stewart 18 

19 MAPLE Eric Hammer 19 19     
 
 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CALGARY ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL CLUB 

OPEN – Friday, June 23rd 
JUDGES – John Wright / Mike Sterling  

   
 

1st 
Series 

Dog Handler 
2nd 

Series 
3rd Series 

2nd 
Series 

Dog Handler 
1st 

Series 
1 PIPER Gary Riddle 1 1     
    2 2 NUGGET Tom Ness 2 

3 TORCH Gary Riddle 3 3     
    4 4 BAXTER Casey Butz 4 

5 ISLA Gary Riddle 5 5     
    6 6 DUSTY Tom Ness 6 

7 JUSTICE Greg Royer 7 7     
    8 8 CHARLIE Casey Butz 8 

9 FREYJA  Tom Bratrud 9 9     
    10 10 STELLA Amelia Greene 10 

11 SCOUT Gary Riddle 11 11     
    12 12 TESSA Casey Butz 12 

13 LOUIS Gary Riddle 13 13     
    14 14 BOONE Tom Ness 14 

15 BO Gary Riddle 15 15     
    16 16 JO Casey Butz 16 

17 CLIPPER Tom Bratrud 17 17     
    18 18 HANK Amelia Greene 18 

19 CRESSA Myra Bratrud 19 19     
    20 20 EVA Tom Ness 20 

21 CACHE Gary Riddle 21 21     
    22 22 GOMER Casey Butz 22 

23 SPIRE Gary Riddle 23 23     
    24 24 CHEATER Amelia Greene 24 

25 UGG Gary Riddle 25 25     
    26 26 ODIE Rod Jack 26 

27 DUBLIN Alex Stewart 27 27     
    28 28 FLIRT Amelia Greene 28 

29 STANLEY Janet Wells 29 29     
    30 30 LILLY Casey Butz 30 



31 WHO ME? Gary Riddle 31 31     
    32 32 TILLY Tom Ness 32 

33 SPARKS Gary Riddle 33 33     
    34 34 PERCY Casey Butz 34 

35 KEEPER Gary Riddle 35 35     
    36 36 HUDSON Amelia Greene 36 

37 CAMO Alex Stewart 37 37     
    38 38 DIESEL Rod Jack 38 

39 JACKSON Gary Hanvey 39 39     
    40 40 JADE Casey Butz 40 

41 ROCKY Rod Jaeger 41 41     
 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CALGARY ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL CLUB 

PUPPY STAKE – Friday, June 23rd    

JUDGES – Myra Bratrud / Aldo Zanon  
 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
    

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 AMOS Steve Harper  1     
    2  BOBBI Richard Murphy 2 

3 JUSTICE Greg Royer  3     
    4  RUTH Hannah Hayes 4 

5 EMMY Mike Sterling  5     
    6  LUNA Mark Quiding 6 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CALGARY ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL CLUB  

LIMIT STAKE – Friday, June 23rd    

JUDGES – Myra Bratrud / Aldo Zanon  
 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
    

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 
1 EMMY Mike Sterling  1     
    2  LUNA Mark Quiding 2 

3 JUSTICE Greg Royer  3     
    4  AMOS Steve Harper 4 

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CALGARY ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL CLUB 

OPEN – Saturday, June 24th  

JUDGES – Marlene O’Connell / Al Carbone  
 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
2nd 

Series 

 

3rd Series 
2nd 

Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 BANDIT Sheila Bonin 1 1     
    2 2 SUNI Wayne Brennan 2 

3 PIPER Gary Riddle 3 3     
    4 4 COLT Stan Pappas 4 

5 KEEPER Gary Riddle 5 5     
    6 6 LILLY Casey Butz 6 

7 TORCH Gary Riddle 7 7     
    8 8 STELLA Amelia Greene 8 

9 FREYJA Tom Bratrud 9 9     
    10 10 JADE Casey Butz 10 

11 NUGGET Tom Ness 11 11     
    12 12 JUSTICE Greg Royer 12 

13 SCOUT Gary Riddle 13 13     
    14 14 CAMO Alex Stewart 14 

15 LOUIS Gary Riddle 15 15     



    16 16 PERCY Casey Butz 16 
17 ISLA Gary Riddle 17 17     

    18 18 CHEATER Amelia Greene 18 
19 CLIPPER Tom Bratrud 19 19     

    20 20 JO Casey Butz 20 
21 CRESSA Myra Bratrud 21 21     

    22 22 ARCHER Mark Henderson 22 
23 DUSTY Tom Ness 23 23     

    24 24 TESSA Casey Butz 24 
25 SPIRE Gary Riddle 25 25     

    26 26 BOW Kevin Stewart 26 
27 UGG Gary Riddle 27 27     

    28 28 FLIRT Amelia Greene 28 
29 CACHE Gary Riddle 29 29     

    30 30 CHARLIE Casey Butz 30 
31 BOONE Tom Ness 31 31     

    32 32 STANLEY Janet Wells 32 
33 DIESEL Rod Jack 33 33     

    34 34 HUDSON Amelia Greene 34 
35 WHO ME? Gary Riddle 35 35     

    36 36 BAXTER Casey Butz 36 
37 BO Gary Riddle 37 37     

    38 38 DUBLIN Alex Stewart 38 
39 EVA Tom Ness 39 39     

    40 40 REV Mike Sterling 40 
41 SPARKS Gary Riddle 41 41     

    42 42 DUMA Wayne Brennan 42 
43 JOCKO Gary Hanvey 43 43     

    44 44 BEAR Mark Henderson 44 
45 HAZEL Terri/Joe Coady 45 45     

    46 46 HANK Amelia Greene 46 
47 TILLY Tom Ness 47 47     

    48 48 ROCKY Rod Jaeger 48 
49 ODIE Rod Jack 49 49     

    50 50 RUSTY Mark Henderson 50 
51 JACKSON Glen Hanvey 51 51     

 
 



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
CALGARY ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL CLUB 

PUPPY STAKE– Saturday, June 24th   

JUDGES – Ian Forrester / Luther Cutts  
 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
    

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 AMOS Steve Harper  1     
    2  JUSTICE Greg Royer 2 

3 LUNA Mark Quiding  3     
    4  RUTH Hanah Hayes 4 

5 EMMY Mike Sterling  5     
    6  BLADE Shandell Laycraft 6 

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CALGARY ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL CLUB 

LIMIT STAKE– Saturday, June 24th   

JUDGES – Ian Forrester / Luther Cutts  
 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
    

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 EMMY Mike Sterling  1    1 
2    2  BLADE Shandell Laycraft 2 
3 JUSTICE Greg Royer  3    3 
4    4  LUNA Mark Quiding 4 

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 



 

CALGARY ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL CLUB 

AMATEUR STAKE – Sunday, June 25th    

JUDGES – Mike Sterling / Al Carbone  

 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
2nd 

Series 

 

3rd Series 
2nd 

Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 DUMA Wayne Brennan 1 1     
    2 2 STAR Stan Pappas 2 

3 FREYJA Tom Bratrud 3 3     
    4 4 ARCHER Mark Henderson 4 

5 DARBI Marlene O’Connell 5 5     
    6 6 SHILOH Greg Royer 6 

7 COLT Stan Pappas 7 7     
    8 8 HAZEL Terri/Joe Coady 8 

9 CLIPPER Tom Bratrud 9 9     
    10 10 BEAR  Mark Henderson 10 

11 TESSA Aldo Zanon 11 11     
    12 12 JACKSON Glen Hanvey 12 

13 KEEPER Bill Brockett/Greg Royer 13 13     
    14 14 SAM Chris Stangl 14 

15 CRESSA Myra Bratrud 15 15     
    16 16 RUSTY Mark Henderson 16 

17 SUNI Wayne Brennan 17 17     
    18 18 MAPLE Eric Hammer 18 

19 JOCKO Gary Hanvey 19 19     
    20 20 KEVYN John Dzerdz 20 

21 SK8R (Skater) Hannah Hayes 21 21     
    22 22 ELLE Eric Hammer 22 

23 ROCKY Rod Jaeger 23 23     
    24 24 TESS Tim Bashforth 24 

25 RASCAL Boyd McIntyre 25 25     
    26 26 GOMER Carol Butz 26 

 

 



 

CALGARY ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL CLUB 

PUPPY STAKE – Sunday, June 25th    

JUDGES – Martin Miller / Rod J  

 

1st 
Series 

 

Dog 
 

Handler 
    

Dog 
 

Handler 
1st 

Series 

1 BOBBI Richard Murphy  1     
    2  LUNA Mark Quiding 2 

3 EMMY Mike Sterling  3     
    4  JUSTICE Greg Royer 4 

5 BLADE Shandell Laycraft  5     
    6  RUTH Hannah Hayes 6 

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 


